
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.

157
137
136
106
165
145
101
146
154
107
113
140
122
135
161
104

Nome

Maicon Antônio Mazzetto
Paulo Henrique de Almeida
Michel Pierobon
Bruno Silvani
Julio Cesar
Rozemario Pereira da Cruz
Adriano Batista dos Reis
Rubens Mesquita Barros
Michel Dacar
Caio Carecho
Cristiano Santos
Paulo Oliva Giassetti
Guilherme Borges
Marcos Roberto Gomes
Ricardo Porto
Bruno de Andrade Vieira

Clas
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Mo Melhor Tm

1:45.241
1:45.552
1:45.762
1:46.213
1:47.293
1:47.970
1:49.992
1:50.734
1:50.957
1:51.059
1:52.266
1:52.883
1:53.121
1:59.686
2:05.769

-.---

Dif

-
+0.311
+0.521
+0.972
+2.052
+2.729
+4.751
+5.493
+5.716
+5.818
+7.025
+7.642
+7.880

+14.445
+20.528

-

Melhor Spd

92,359
92,087
91,904
91,514
90,593
90,025
88,370
87,778
87,602
87,521
86,580
86,107
85,926
81,213
77,285

-

Na volta

7
5
4
6
7
6
6
5
7
7
5
7
6
5
4
1

2o. melhor

1:45.920
1:45.603
1:46.925
1:47.872
1:49.135
1:48.677
1:50.133
1:51.276
1:51.062
1:53.930
1:57.256
1:53.603
1:54.186
2:00.539
2:15.266

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTRack Day XmotoX
Track Day

AMARELO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

10/9/2017 13:24
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